Hogue Tactical Products
Hogue has applied our OverMolded® technology to AR15/M16/M4, AK-47/74 and Sig 556 style
rifles producing the ultimate grip and forend combinations. The grips are specifically designed to
retain the important lines and tactical aesthetics of these rifles while at the same time providing a
comfortable rubber grip with finger grooves and palmswells.
The AR15/M16/M4 forend is a unique two-piece, free-floating aluminum tube available with or
without rubber OverMolded surfaces and in standard, medium and carbine lengths. The Hogue
OverMolded forend kit for the AK-47/74 includes a soft rubber OverMolded handguard with heat

To order:
Use Code: [ 151 - - ] for the first
3 digits of your order code. Add
a Texture (Digit 4) and a Material
(Digit 5) from the Extreme
Materials charts on page 5 to
finish your 5-digit order code.
Extreme G-Mascus Lava options
are not available for Tactical
Rifles.
Extreme Series Grip Pricing
Smooth Textures & Patterns
99.95 119.95
AR15/M16/M4 16” Barrel Length
15138 - G-Mascus Green G10 Piranha Grip and 15814 Ghillie Green
Forend with 15068 - 8” OAL Knurled Aluminum 3 Gun Free Float Forend
Extension and 15080 Picatinny Cuff
Tactical RiflesGetGrip.com
25
AR-15/M16/M4 OverMolded Grips, Forends & Accessories
AR15/M16/M4 16” Barrel Length
15020 - Black Rubber Grip Beavertail with Finger Grooves with
15054 - Carbine Length Knurled Aluminum Free Float Forend
Inset: 15030 - Black Rubber Grip Beavertail with No Finger Grooves
AR15/M16/M4 16” Barrel Length
15718 - Pink Grip and Forend Kit with
15068 - 8” OAL Knurled Aluminum 3 Gun Free Float Forend Extension
AR15/M16/M4 20” Barrel Length
15138 - G-Mascus Green G10 Piranha Grip and 15814 Ghillie Green
Forend with 15080 Picatinny Cuff
AR15/M16/M4 20” Barrel Length
15308 - Desert Tan Grip and Forend Kit with
15063 - 3” OAL Knurled Aluminum 3 Gun Free Float Forend Extension
AR15/M16/M4 18” Barrel Length
15818 - Ghillie Green Grip and Forend Kit with
15069 - 9.5” OAL Knurled Aluminum 3 Gun Free Float Forend Extension
15012 - Black Rubber
Samson® Field Survivor Kit
15080 - Picatinny Cuff
Rail & Swivel Stud
Attachment for
2” Free Float
AR Forends
15010 - OD Green
Rubber with
Cargo Management